Name

Angela Maro
Christian Rivera
Corey Pate

Don Davis
Eliana Valdez
Emily Sartor

Erin Mckenzie
Geetangali Singletary
Glen Johnson
Harold Wright
Jori Lee

Justin Hardy
Kelsey Shumway
Robin Markey
Stephanie Parks
Tamera Moncier
Tammy Mitchell
Tara Powell
Troy Emerick

Department

Animal Control

Parks Administration

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Medical Examiner
Dispatch

Jail Operations

District Attorney

Facilities

Tax Assessor

Jail Operations

Tax Assessor

County Development Svcs
District Clerk

Sheriff's Office

Tax Assessor

County Clerk

Sheriff's Office

Road & Bridge Maintenance

Dept #
8330
7801
5030
5030
0901
5003
5030
3501
4010
3101
5030
3101
8201
2301
5001
3101
0801
5001
7501

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Title

Animal Control Officer
Grounds Keeper
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Autopsy Technician
Dispatcher

Detention Officer

Felony Prosecutor
Housekeeping Day Porter
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Detention Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk
TechI

Deputy District Clk II
Public Svcs Officer
Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Deputy County Clerk II
Crim Justice Info Spec
Truck Driver

January 8, 2024

Salary
$ 37,770
$ 35,063
$ 51,085
$ 51,085
$ 42,874
$ 50,924
$ 53,639
$ 119,908
$ 32,531
$ 32,675
$ 51,085
$ 32,675
$ 32,675
$ 40,832
$ 37,770
$ 32,675
$ 40,832
$ 37,770
$ 37,770

Grade
532
531
552
552
533
551
552
584
528
530
552
530
530
533
532
530
533
532
532

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
7%
5%
31%
15%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
12/15/2023
1/4/2024
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
2/26/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
12/20/2023
12/27/2023
12/18/2023
1/8/2024
12/18/2023
1/8/2024
1/2/2024

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Court Approval; Rehire
Court Approval; Rehire
Court Approval; Rehire

Court Approval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval



