COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

January 8, 2024

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Angela Maro	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer	\$ 37,770	532	0%	12/15/2023	HR Preapproval
Christian Rivera	Parks Administration	7801	Grounds Keeper	\$ 35,063	531	0%	1/4/2024	HR Preapproval
Corey Pate	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 51,085	552	0%	12/18/2023	HR Preapproval
Don Davis	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 51,085	552	0%	12/18/2023	HR Preapproval
Eliana Valdez	Medical Examiner	0901	Autopsy Technician	\$ 42,874	533	5%	1/15/2024	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Emily Sartor	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$ 50,924	551	7%	1/15/2024	Court Approval; Rehire
Erin Mckenzie	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,639	552	5%	2/26/2024	Court Approval; Rehire
Geetangali Singletary	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$ 119,908	584	31%	1/9/2024	Court Approval; Rehire
Glen Johnson	Facilities	4010	Housekeeping Day Porter	\$ 32,531	528	15%	1/9/2024	Court Approval
Harold Wright	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 32,675	530	0%	1/8/2024	HR Preapproval
Jori Lee	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 51,085	552	0%	1/8/2024	HR Preapproval
Justin Hardy	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 32,675	530	0%	1/8/2024	HR Preapproval
Kelsey Shumway	County Development Svcs	8201	Tech I	\$ 32,675	530	0%	12/20/2023	HR Preapproval
Robin Markey	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 40,832	533	0%	12/27/2023	HR Preapproval
Stephanie Parks	Sheriff's Office	5001	Public Svcs Officer	\$ 37,770	532	0%	12/18/2023	HR Preapproval
Tamera Moncier	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$ 32,675	530	0%	1/8/2024	HR Preapproval
Tammy Mitchell	County Clerk	0801	Deputy County Clerk II	\$ 40,832	533	0%	12/18/2023	HR Preapproval
Tara Powell	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$ 37,770	532	0%	1/8/2024	HR Preapproval
Troy Emerick	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$ 37,770	532	0%	1/2/2024	HR Preapproval